Spring Pilgrimage Master Calendar

Date

5.04.23

5.05.23

5.06.23

5.07.23

5.08.23

5.09.23

Home

Joseph Newman Stone House
Magnolia Hall
Stanton Hall

Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall

Myrtle Terrace
Sunnyside
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall
Ellicott Hill
Magnolia Hall
Linden

Ellicott Hill
Linden
Choctaw Hall
Glenfield
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Magnolia Hall
Linden

The Towers
Thomas Staniforth House
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall
Ellicott Hill
Magnolia Hall

Joseph Newman Stone House
Magnolia Hall
Stanton Hall

Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield

Myrtle Terrace
Sunnyside
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Magnolia Hall

Time

11:30 AM
10 Am, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11 AM & 3 PM

9AM & 11 AM
Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11AM & 3 PM
10 AM & 2 PM
10AM & 2 PM
11:00 AM

Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM, 2 PM
10AM & 11 AM
11 AM, 2 PM, 3 PM, & 4 PM
Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
10AM & 2 PM
11:00 AM

9,10 & 11 AM
9,10 & 11 AM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11 AM &3 PM
10 AM & 2 PM
10 AM & 2 PM

11:30 AM
10 AM, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour

9AM & 11 AM
Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
10 AM & 2 PM

Price

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25

$20
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20
$20
$25

$20
$25
$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20
$20

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20

$20
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20



5.10.23

5.11.23

5.12.23

5.13.23

5.14.23

5.15.23

Daily Tours of homes continue after the completion of Spring Pilgrimage. Please contact Visit Natchez for more info. info@visitnatchez.org

Ellicott Hill
Linden
Choctaw Hall
Glenfield
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Magnolia Hall

The Towers

Thomas Staniforth House

Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall
Magnolia Hall

Joseph Newman Stone House

Magnolia Hall
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall
Ellicott Hill
Linden

Myrtle Terrace
Sunnyside
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Choctaw Hall
Ellicott Hill
Magnolia Hall
Linden

Ellicott Hill
Choctaw Hall
Glenfield
Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Magnolia Hall

The Towers

Thomas Staniforth House

Stanton Hall
Rosalie
Longwood
Glenfield
Magnolia Hall

Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM
10 AM & 11 AM
2PMand 4 PM

Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM

9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour

9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour

9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour

10 AM & 2 PM

9,10 & 11 AM
9,10 & 11 AM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11 AM &3 PM
10 AM & 2 PM

11:30 AM
10 AM, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11AM & 3 PM
10AM & 2 PM
11:00 AM

9AM & 11 AM
Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
11AM & 3 PM
10AM & 2 PM
10AM & 2 PM
11:00 AM

Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM, 2 PM
11 AM, 2 PM, 3 PM & 4 PM
Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
10AM & 2 PM

9,10& 11 AM
9,10& 11 AM
9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour
9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour
9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour
11 AM- 3PM On The Hour
10 AM & 2 PM

$20
$25
$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20
$25

$20
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$25
$20
$20
$25

$20
$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20

$25
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20



