Spring Pilgrimage Master Calendar

Date	Home	Time	Price
5.04.23	Joseph Newman Stone House	11:30 AM	\$25
	Magnolia Hall	10 Am, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25
5.05.23	Myrtle Terrace	9 AM & 11 AM	\$20
	Sunnyside	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25
	Ellicott Hill	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Linden	11:00 AM	\$25
5.06.23	Ellicott Hill	Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM, 2 PM	\$20
	Linden	10 AM & 11 AM	\$25
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM, 2 PM, 3 PM, & 4 PM	\$25
	Glenfield	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Linden	11:00 AM	\$25
5.07.23	The Towers	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$25
	Thomas Staniforth House	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25
	Ellicott Hill	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
5.08.23	Joseph Newman Stone House	11:30 AM	\$25
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
5.09.23	Myrtle Terrace	9 AM & 11 AM	\$20
	Sunnyside	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20

5.10.23	Ellicott Hill	Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM	\$20
	Linden	10 AM & 11 AM	\$25
	Choctaw Hall	2 PM and 4 PM	\$25
	Glenfield	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
5.11.23	The Towers	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$25
	Thomas Staniforth House	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20 \$35
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25 \$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
5.12.23	Joseph Newman Stone House	11:30 AM	\$25
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM, & Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25
	Ellicott Hill	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Linden	11:00 AM	\$25
5.13.23	Myrtle Terrace	9 AM & 11 AM	\$20
	Sunnyside	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM & 3 PM	\$25
	Ellicott Hill	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
	Linden	11:00 AM	\$25
5.14.23	Ellicott Hill	Anytime Between 9 AM & 12:30 PM, 2 PM	\$20
	Choctaw Hall	11 AM, 2 PM, 3 PM & 4 PM	\$25
	Glenfield	Anytime Between 1:30 PM & 5 PM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood Glenfield	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
		11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20 \$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20
5.15.23	The Towers	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$25
	Thomas Staniforth House	9, 10 & 11 AM	\$20
	Stanton Hall	9 AM to 4:30 PM, On the Half Hour	\$25
	Rosalie	9 AM to 4PM, On The Hour	\$25
	Longwood	9:30 AM to 4 PM, On The Half Hour	\$25
	Glenfield	11 AM- 3PM On The Hour	\$20
	Magnolia Hall	10 AM & 2 PM	\$20

Daily Tours of homes continue after the completion of Spring Pilgrimage. Please contact Visit Natchez for more info. info@visitnatchez.org